…   Signs: Home business owners are limited to a single, non-illuminated, one square 
foot sign. Otherwise, the appearance of the dwelling must remain the same. 

…   Vehicles: Home businesses are limited to one commercial vehicle not to exceed 
twelve thousand (12,000) pounds in gross vehicle weight and twenty-two (22) feet in 
length, owned by a resident of the dwelling, and must be parked in a garage or 
residential drive on site. 

…   Equipment: Only mechanical equipment customarily used for household or 
leisure purposes is allowed.